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2012 ITINERARY 

 EJM MUSHA 
 

MONTH 
 

 
DATE 

 

 
ACTIVITY 

 
VENUE 

 
JANUARY 

 
03-06 

08 
14 
15 

15-19 
27-29 

31 

 
Office 
Health Advisory Caucus on ICPA Preps 
Health Ministries Day 
Health/Medical Professionals Meeting 
WM/CHM/HM Advisories 
WM/CHM/HM Promotions/Seminars 
Kids in Discipleship Training (SID) 

 
Kabwe 
ZBUC 
Districts/Churches (Kabwe) 
Lusaka 
Kabwe 
Mulungushi District 
Bloemfontein RSA 

 
FEBRUARY 

 
1-28 
1-5 
19 
26 

 
Stewardship Month 
Kids in Discipleship Training (SID) 
Health  Committee Meeting 
Congress Planning Committee Meeting 

 
Districts/Churches 
Bloemfontein RSA  
Libala Church 
Libala Church 

 
MARCH 

 
3 

09-11 
08-15 

18 
18-24 
19-23 

 
International Women’s Day of Prayer 
Crusade Pre-campaign 
GC President visit 
Congress Planning Committee Meeting 
Youth week of Prayer 
HIV/AIDS Advisory/Training (SID) 

 
Churches 
Sala East 
Lusaka 
Libala 
Churches 
TBA 

 
APRIL 

 
8 

17 – 21  
24-28 

 
CHM Planning Committee Meeting 
WM/YAWM Congress 
ZBUC/CZC Evangelism Training  

 
Libala 
TBA 
Livingstone/Kabwe 

 
MAY 

 
01-31 
03-05 
08-21 

22 
26-29 

 
Drug Awareness Month (March Pasts) 
Health Profs Convention & ICPA Launch  
Crusade 
Children’s Musical Festival 
Women’s Bible/SOP Conference/Day of Prayer for 
Children at Risk 

 
Districts/Churches 
Lusaka 
Sala East 
Lusaka 
Kabwe/Churches 

 
JUNE 

 
03 

03-09 
16 

 
24-28 

 
Women’s End-it-Now Campaigns 
International Women’s Week of Emphasis 
Great Controversy Distribution 
Mid-Year Committee 
GC Secretary Visit 

 
Districts/Churches 
Districts/Churches 
TBA 
TBA 
Lusaka 

 
JULY 

 
07 

08-15 
20-22 

 
Day of Prayer & Fasting 
CHM Leaders’ Convention (GC/SID) 
Crusade Pre-campaign 

 
Churches 
Lusaka 
Keembe 

 
AUGUST 

 
1-31 

 
Camp meetings 

 
Districts/Churches 

 
SEP 

 
09-22 

29 

 
Crusade 
Family Togetherness 

 
Keembe 
churches 

 
OCT 

 
17-23 
23-29 

 
CZC Youth Alive/ICPA Launch  
Children’s Week of Prayer/Sabbath 

 
Lusaka/Kabwe 
Districts/Churches 

 
NOV 

 
3-6 
19 

 
WM’s Leadership Certification L2 Seminar 
Abuse Prevention 

 
Kabwe 
Districts/Churches 

 
DEC 

 
4 

 
World AIDS Day 
Year-end Committee 

 
Districts/Churches 
TBA 
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