Click Here to upgrade to Unlimited Pages and Expanded Features

ZAMBIA CONFERENCE

5 / HEALTH MINISTRIES DEPARTMENTS 2012 ITINERARY EJM MUSHA

EJW WUSHA			
MONTH	DATE	ACTIVITY	VENUE
JANUARY	03-06 08 14 15 15-19 27-29 31	Office Health Advisory Caucus on ICPA Preps Health Ministries Day Health/Medical Professionals Meeting WM/CHM/HM Advisories WM/CHM/HM Promotions/Seminars Kids in Discipleship Training (SID)	Kabwe ZBUC Districts/Churches (Kabwe) Lusaka Kabwe Mulungushi District Bloemfontein RSA
FEBRUARY	1-28 1-5 19 26	Stewardship Month Kids in Discipleship Training (SID) Health Committee Meeting Congress Planning Committee Meeting	Districts/Churches Bloemfontein RSA Libala Church Libala Church
MARCH	3 09-11 08-15 18 18-24 19-23	International Womenos Day of Prayer Crusade Pre-campaign GC President visit Congress Planning Committee Meeting Youth week of Prayer HIV/AIDS Advisory/Training (SID)	Churches Sala East Lusaka Libala Churches TBA
APRIL	8 17 ó 21 24-28	CHM Planning Committee Meeting WM/YAWM Congress ZBUC/CZC Evangelism Training	Libala TBA Livingstone/Kabwe
MAY	01-31 03-05 08-21 22 26-29	Drug Awareness Month (March Pasts) Health Profs Convention & ICPA Launch Crusade Childrenøs Musical Festival Womenøs Bible/SOP Conference/Day of Prayer for Children at Risk	Districts/Churches Lusaka Sala East Lusaka Kabwe/Churches
JUNE	03 03-09 16 24-28	Women@s End-it-Now Campaigns International Women@s Week of Emphasis Great Controversy Distribution Mid-Year Committee GC Secretary Visit	Districts/Churches Districts/Churches TBA TBA Lusaka
JULY	07 08-15 20-22	Day of Prayer & Fasting CHM LeadersøConvention (GC/SID) Crusade Pre-campaign	Churches Lusaka Keembe
AUGUST	1-31	Camp meetings	Districts/Churches
SEP	09-22 29	Crusade Family Togetherness	Keembe churches
ОСТ	17-23 23-29	CZC Youth Alive/ICPA Launch Childrenøs Week of Prayer/Sabbath	Lusaka/Kabwe Districts/Churches
NOV	3-6 19	WMøs Leadership Certification L2 Seminar Abuse Prevention	Kabwe Districts/Churches
DEC	4	World AIDS Day Year-end Committee	Districts/Churches TBA